5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Kyle Wong's Bowling Record - Team 7: High Jinx

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk208 10 19 257 213 665 695 665 3 22167 - 0.00 = 22167 257 665 267 695
2 09/12/23  bk208 10 160 226 214 600 630 1265 6 21083 - 22167 = -10.83 257 665 267 695
3 09/19/23  bk208 10 212 188 225 625 655 1890 9 21000 - 21083 = -0.83 257 665 267 695
4 09/26/23 210 9 23 211 206 620 647 2510 12 209.17 - 21000 = -0.83 257 665 267 695
5 10/10/23 209 9 238 204 181 623 650 3133 15 20887 - 20917 = -0.30 257 665 267 695
6 10/17/23 208 10 214 212 236 662 692 3795 18 21083 - 20887 = 197 257 665 267 695
7 10/24/23 210 9 188 259 168 615 642 4410 21 21000 - 21083 = -0.83 259 665 268 695
8 10/31/23 210 9 27 178 208 603 630 5013 24 20888 - 21000 = -1.13 259 665 268 695
9 11/07/23 208 10 268 224 192 684 714 5697 27 21100 - 20888 = 213 268 634 278 714
10 11/14/23 211 8 213 192 201 606 630 6303 30 21010 - 21100 = -0.90 268 684 278 714
1 11/21/23 210 9 a210 a210 a210 630 657 6303 0 21010 - 21010 = 0.00 268 684 278 714
12 11/28/23 210 9 a210 a210 a210 630 657 6303 0 21010 - 21010 = 0.00 268 684 278 714
13 12/05/23 210 9 181 210 215 606 633 6909 3 20936 - 21010 = -0.74 268 684 278 714
14 12/12/23 209 9 214 149 184 547 574 7456 36 20711 - 20936 = -225 268 684 278 714
15 12/19/23 207 1 192 212 232 636 669 8092 39 20749 - 20711 = 038 268 684 278 714
16 01/09/24 207 1 24 201 24 689 722 8781 42 20907 - 20749 = 158 268 689 278 722

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 8781 L2 209.07 - 209.07 0.00 268 689 278 722
18 01/23/24 209 9 24 215 206 624 651 9405 45 20900 - 209.07 -0.07 268 639 278 722
19 01/30/24 209 9 189 204 19 52 619 9997 48 20827 - 209.00 0.73 268 689 278 722
20 02/06/24 208 10 274 213 210 697 727 10694 51 20969 - 208.27 142 214 697 284 727
2 02/13/24 209 9 a9 a209 a209 627 64 10694 51 20969 - 20969 = 0.0 214 697 284 727
2 02/20/24 209 9 a9 a209 a209 627 64 10694 51 20969 - 20969 = 0.0 214 697 284 727
23 02127124 209 9 216 211 209 636 663 11330 % 20981 - 20969 = 013 214 697 284 727
24 03/05/24 209 9 1712 246 198 616 643 11946 57 20958 - 20981 = -024 214 697 284 727
5 03/12/24 209 9 1% 201 183 580 607 12526 60 208.77 - 20958 = -081 274 697 284 727
2% 03/19/24 208 10 201 217 173 591 621 13117 63 20821 - 208.77 -0.56 214 697 284 727
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27 03/26/24 208 10 222 169 180 571 601 13688 207.39 - 20821 -0.81 274 697 284 727
28 04/02/24 207 11 206 204 224 634 667 14322 20757 - 207.39 0.17 274 697 284 727
2 04/09/24 207 1 185 268 214 667 700 14989 20818 - 20757 0.62 214 697 284 727
0 04/16/24 208 10 204 204 19 604 634 15593 20791 - 208.18 -0.27 214 697 284 727
3l 04/23/24 207 1 214 219 160 593 626 16186 20751 - 20791 = -0.39 214 697 284 727
2 04/30/24 207 1 184 162 209 5% 588 16741 20668 - 20751 = -0.83 214 697 284 727

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 7 19 41 7 6
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 14 6
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
208.00 209.48 202.56
High game of 274 onweek 20 High series of 697 onweek 20 High average of 221.67 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 149 onweek 14 Low series of 547 onweek 14 Low average of 206.68 after bowling week 32
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 274 onweek 20 Game#2: 268 onweek 29 Game #3: 236 onweek 6
280
260
240+
2201—
200 |
180
160+
140
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Warren Leung's Bowling Record - Team 7: High Jinx

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk215 4 172 215 209 596 608 596 3 19867 - 0.00 = 198,67 215 5% 219 608
2 09/12/23  bk215 4 157 201 159 517 529 1113 6 18550 - 19867 = -1317 215 5% 219 608
3 09/19/23  bk215 4 159 219 159 537 549 1650 9 18333 - 18550 = -217 219 5% 223 608
4 09/26/23 205 13 24 207 257 668 707 2318 12 19317 - 18333 = 983 257 668 270 707
5 10/10/23 205 13 276 257 209 742 781 3060 15 20400 - 19317 = 1083 216 742 289 781
6 10/17/23 205 13 215 155 199 569 608 3629 18 20161 - 20400 = -239 216 742 289 781
7 10/24/23 205 13 a205 a205 a205 615 654 3629 18 20161 - 20161 = 0.00 216 742 289 781
8 10/31/23 205 13 169 192 172 533 572 4162 21 19819 - 20161 = -342 216 742 289 781
9 11/07/23 205 13 215 223 178 616 655 4778 24 199.08 - 19819 = 089 216 742 289 781
10 11/14/23 205 13 226 225 202 653 692 5431 27 20115 - 19908 = 206 216 742 289 781
1 11/21/23 205 13 a205 a205 a205 615 654 5431 27 20115 - 20115 = 0.00 216 742 289 781
12 11/28/23 205 13 a205 a205 a205 615 654 5431 27 20115 - 20115 = 0.00 216 742 289 781
13 12/05/23 205 13 24 229 216 699 738 6130 0 20433 - 20115 = 319 216 742 289 781
14 12/12/23 205 13 186 143 226 555 594 6685 3 20258 - 20433 = -176 216 742 289 781
15 12/19/23 205 13 a205 a205 a205 615 654 6685 3 20258 - 20258 = 0.00 216 742 289 781
16 01/09/24 205 13 185 189 237 611 650 7296 36 20267 - 20258 = 0.09 216 742 289 781

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 205 13 22 20 207 649 688 7945 K] 20372 - 20267 = 105 216 742 289 781
18 01/23/24 205 13 242 157 191 590 629 8535 2 20321 - 20372 = -050 216 742 289 781
19 01/30/24 205 13 a205 a205 a205 615 64 8535 82 20321 - 20321 = 0.0 216 742 289 781
20 02/06/24 205 3 1719 200 2271 607 646 9142 45 20316 - 20321 = -0.06 216 742 289 781
2 02/13/24 205 13 182 209 157 548 587 9690 48 20188 - 20316 = -128 216 742 289 781
2 02/20/24 205 13 211 2271 148 58 625 10276 51 20149 - 20188 = -0.38 216 742 289 781
23 02127124 205 13 a205 a205 a205 615 64 10276 51 20149 - 20149 = 0.00 216 742 289 781
24 03/05/24 205 13 146 156 238 540 579 10816 % 20030 - 20149 = -119 216 742 289 781
5 03/12/24 205 13 243 238 190 671 710 11487 57 20153 - 20030 = 123 216 742 289 781
2% 03/19/24 205 3266 259 206 731 770 12218 60 20363 - 20153 = 211 2716 742 289 781
27 03/26/24 205 13 187 170 182 539 578 12757 63 20249 - 20363 = -114 2716 742 289 781
28 04/02/24 205 3 191 219 215 68 724 13442 66 20367 - 20249 = 117 219 742 292 781
2 04/09/24 205 13 22 232 18 62 661 14064 69 20383 - 20367 = 016 219 742 292 781
0 04/16/24 205 13 a205 a205 a205 615 654 14064 69 20383 - 20383 = 0.00 219 742 292 781
3l 04/23/24 205 13 145 20 254 606 645 14670 72 20375 - 20383 = -0.08 219 742 292 781
2 04/30/24 205 3 2% 210 177 62 661 15292 I8 20389 - 20375 = 014 219 742 292 781

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 12 15 23 13 6 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 5 7 5 2
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
202.76 208.80 200.12
High game of 279 onweek 28 High series of 742 onweek 5 High average of 204.33 after bowling week 13
Lowgame of 143 onweek 14 Low series of 517 onweek 2 Low average of 183.33 after bowling week 3
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 276 onweek 5 Game#2: 279 onweek 28 Game#3: 257 onweek 4
280
260
240+
220
2004 ] S 1 o
180
160+
140 1 1
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Tony Tsui's Bowling Record - Team 7: High Jinx

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk228 0 25 214 167 606 606 606 3 20200 - 0.00 = 202.00 225 606 225 606
2 09/12/23  bk228 0 247 226 151 624 624 1230 6 20500 - 20200 = 3.00 247 624 247 624
3 09/19/23  bk228 0 24 206 220 649 649 1879 9 20878 - 20500 = 378 247 649 247 649
4 09/26/23 218 1 247 223 185 655 658 2534 12 21117 - 20878 = 239 247 655 248 658
5 10/10/23 218 1 215 223 22 660 663 3194 15 21293 - 21117 = 177 247 660 248 663
6 10/17/23 218 1 248 238 225 711 714 3905 18 21694 - 21293 = 401 248 711 249 714
7 10/24/23 218 1 289 258 237 784 787 4689 21 22329 - 21694 = 6.34 280 784 290 787
8 10/31/23 223 0 247 258 224 729 729 5418 24 22575 - 22329 = 246 280 784 290 787
9 11/07/23 225 0 300 219 268 847 847 6265 27 23204 - 22575 = 629 300 847 300 847

847 --- 800 Series -- USBC Awards

300 --- 300 Game -- USBC Awards
10 11/14/23 232 0 257 255 243 755 755 7020 0 23400 - 23204 = 196 300 847 300 847
1 11/21/23 234 0 24 226 207 657 657 7677 3 23264 - 23400 = -136 300 847 300 847
12 11/28/23 232 0 181 268 204 653 653 8330 36 23139 - 23264 = -125 300 847 300 847
13 12/05/23 231 0 20 211 246 47 47 9077 9 23274 - 23139 = 135 300 847 300 847
14 12/12/23 232 0 235 177 187 599 599 9676 42 23038 - 23274 = -236 300 847 300 847
15 12/19/23 230 0 289 267 24 790 790 10466 45 23258 - 23038 = 220 300 847 300 847
16 01/09/24 232 0 259 235 226 720 720 11186 48 23304 - 23258 = 046 300 847 300 847

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 233 0 24 1% 252 692 692 11878 51 23290 - 23304 = -014 300 847 300 847
18 01/23/24 232 0 194 245 233 672 672 12550 A 23241 - 23290 = -049 300 847 300 847
19 01/30/24 232 0 258 247 19 704 704 13254 57 23253 - 23241 = 012 300 847 300 847
20 02/06/24 232 0 209 259 185 @ 653 653 13907 60 23178 - 23253 = -0.74 300 847 300 847
2 02/13/24 231 0 255 212 187 64 64 14561 63 23113 - 23178 = -0.66 300 847 300 847
2 02/20/24 231 0 194 255 206 655 655 15216 66 23055 - 23113 = -058 300 847 300 847
23 02127124 230 0 25 215 2% 686 686 15902 69 23046 - 23055 = -0.08 300 847 300 847
24 03/05/24 230 0 14 249 194 597 597 16499 2 22915 - 23046 = -131 300 847 300 847
5 03/12/24 229 0 190 237 283 630 630 17129 7 22839 - 22915 = -0.77 300 847 300 847
2% 03/19/24 228 0 182 269 2719 730 730 17859 78 22896 - 22839 = 057 300 847 300 847
27 03/26/24 228 0 198 181 145 524 524 18383 8l 22695 - 22896 = -201 300 847 300 847
28 04/02/24 226 0 241 28 224 673 673 19056 &4 22686 - 22695 = -0.09 300 847 300 847
2 04/09/24 226 0 18 244 257 689 689 19745 87 22695 - 22686 = 0.0 300 847 300 847
0 04/16/24 226 0 215 197 211 623 623 20368 0 22631 - 22695 = -064 300 847 300 847
3l 04/23/24 226 0 218 219 256 813 813 21181 B 22175 - 22631 = 144 300 847 300 847
2 04/30/24 227 0 238 248 24 70 730 21911 % 22824 - 22175 = 049 300 847 300 847

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 3 17 2 2 16 7 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 5 12 7 3 2
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
23281 234.50 21741
High game of 300 onweek 9 High series of 847 onweek 9 High average of 234.00 after bowling week 10
Lowgame of 145 onweek 27 Low series of 524 onweek 27 Low average of 202.00 after bowling week 1
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 300 onweek 9 Game#2: 279 onweek 9 Game#3: 279 onweek 26
Sm_
280
260
240
20- e ]
2004— |
180+
160
140
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 5 26 21 8 29 0 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week E—
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